WAR	RANTY DEED Vol. mg0 Page 18727
D288 MIC #24160-DI	Shamrock Development Company, 19458
KNOW ALL MEN BI THESE THESE	Val 1170 taga
ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration has been been been been been been been bee	Vol <u>M90 Page</u> <u>Lacbain 6</u> ereinafier stated, to grantor paid by <u>Veronica Lacbain 6</u> ety as to an undivided 1/2 intereshereinafier-called <u>1/2 interest as tenants in common</u> unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, unto the said appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining, uments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining,
& Filomena S. Placio, as to an individue be orantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey	unto the said grantee and grantees heres, success or appertaining,
he certain real property, Klamath and S	State of Uregon, described as jone in the
	c eccording to the official plat thereof
on file in the office of the	R of Klamath County, Oregon
Tax Account No: 4008 020A0 01800	
MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY
WICOTATING	TITLE CONTRAINT ty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use is instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
"This instrument will not unon get accepting this laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this	ty described in this instrument in violation of upplicate s instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should department to verify approved uses."
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this check with the appropriate city or county planning the check with the appropriate city or county planning the check with the appropriate city or county planning the check with the appropriate city or county planning the check with the appropriate city or county planning the check with the appropriate city or county planning the check with	aepariment to very off
Hold the same unto the said gi	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with sa	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns for that grantor id grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor ted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT ALL N THE LAND, IF ANY, AS OF THE DATE OF THIS DEED and that
is lawfully seized in fee simple and meanent upo	N THE LAND, LF ANY, AS OF THE DALL of and that
, THOSE OF RECORD	d named thereof against the lawful claims
erantor will warrant and forever defend the said pre	emises and every part and parcel merces encumbrances. ose claiming under the above described encumbrances. s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>16,000,00</u> s transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>16,000,00</u>
and demands of all persons interaction naid for this	s transfer, stated in terms of upitures, is you wanter water water water water
The true and actual consideration party	IN YORK & WHERE AN AND AN
NORTH AND	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this <u>5</u> day of <u>September</u> , 19 <u>90</u> ; the signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by Robert Mullen, President
Sex ORS ARCAMAAA	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical error apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In construing this deed and where the visions h	so requires, the singular includes inc plana individuals. ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. this instrument this day ofSeptember, 1990; this instrument this day ofSeptember, 1990; e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	this instrument this <u></u> day of <u></u> september, is a signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a corporate grantor, it has caused in heart	
order of its board of directors.	Robert Mullen, President
STATE OF OREGON.	Köbert mirton,
= STATE OF OREGON. - County of <u>XKXHBAKK Klamath</u> ss. 1090	
Chotemon 5, 1930	
Personally appeared the above named	
ZAKKKKXNHXXKKXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
Robert Mullen as President of Shamrock	on behalf of said corporation
t Immuladord the Toregulik instrument	
to be EXEXX voluntary act and deed.	
	/ STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> Ss.
Before me VUllune Vull	STATE OF OREGON, County of
Notary Public for Oregon	
My commission expires: 6-16-92	
	Shamrock Development Company Shamrock Development Company on Oregon corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
5 0F C6 5	Notary Public for Oregon(SEAL) My commission expires:
경험은 가슴을 가지 않는 것을 많이 가장을 하는 것을 가장을 했다. 경험은 가슴을 만드려 가슴을 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 다.	STATE OF OREGON,
Shamrock Development Company	<u>그 가슴 그 그 -</u> 사람이 같은 것을 감독할 수는 것을 것 같은 것 같은 것 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같은 33 ~
2250 Ranch Road	County of Klamath
Ashland, OR 97520 GRANTOK'S NAME AND ADDRESS	S Filomena S. Placio received for record on the 18th
Veronica Lacbain & Fernado Lacbain	
1930 Sanford Street	at 11:48 o'clockAM., and recorded
Oxnard, CA 93033 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	at 11:48 o'clockAM and reconded in bookM90_ on page 18727_ or as file/reel_number20288,
	B: Percent of Deeds of said county.
Alter recording return to: Lacbain & Placio	Record of Deeds of sala county. Witness my hand and seal of County
1930 Sanford Street	affixed.
Oxnard, CA 93033 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP	
	Evelyn Blehn, County Clerk
Lacbain & Placio	Recording Ujiter
1930 Sanford Street	By Oauline Mullandase Deputy
Oxnard, CA 93033 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00

19459

1110 1111 1110

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

and the second second

Filed for record at request of ofA.D., 19 _90	Deeds on Page9450
FEE \$10.00	Evelyn Biehn 、County Clerk By Danume Muslenden